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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Cultural awareness and action
55%
 4
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

69%
 7
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

44%
 2
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

63%
 5
since last survey

    

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

7,422 responses
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Cultural awareness and action

Your average

55%
7,422 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.1: How often do teachers encourage you to learn
about people from different races, ethnicities, or
cultures?

Almost always 16% 1193

Frequently 36% 2630

Sometimes 29% 2111

Once in a while 14% 1018

Almost never 6% 417
 4 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.2: How often do you think about what someone of a
different race, ethnicity, or culture experiences?

Almost always 10% 720

Frequently 28% 2068

Sometimes 37% 2740

Once in a while 15% 1133

Almost never 9% 691

 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How confident are you that students at your
school can have honest conversations with each other
about race?

Extremely confident 11% 831

Quite confident 30% 2238

Somewhat confident 34% 2512

Slightly confident 17% 1244

Not at all confident 7% 528
 6 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.4: At your school, how often are you encouraged to
think more deeply about race-related topics?

Almost always 7% 542

Frequently 23% 1711

Sometimes 38% 2765

Once in a while 21% 1546

Almost never 11% 789
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.5: How comfortable are you sharing your thoughts
about race-related topics with other students at your
school?

Extremely comfortable 11% 796

Quite comfortable 28% 2033

Somewhat
comfortable

35% 2592

Slightly comfortable 18% 1310

Not at all comfortable 9% 637
 9 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.6: How often do students at your school have
important conversations about race, even when they
might be uncomfortable?

Almost always 4% 264

Frequently 11% 837

Sometimes 36% 2620

Once in a while 29% 2134

Almost never 20% 1494

 6 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.7: When there are major news events related to
race, how often do adults at your school talk about
them with students?

Almost always 9% 643

Frequently 23% 1677

Sometimes 35% 2608

Once in a while 21% 1528

Almost never 12% 896
 1 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.8: How well does your school help students speak
out against racism?

Extremely well 13% 976

Quite well 31% 2295

Somewhat well 32% 2346

Slightly well 16% 1149

Not at all well 8% 593
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School Safety

Your average

69%
7,422 responses

Change

 7
since last survey

How did people respond?

 14 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 14% 1061

Once in a while 24% 1771

Sometimes 33% 2421

Frequently 21% 1546

Almost always 8% 602

 9 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 48% 3538

Once in a while 25% 1884

Sometimes 16% 1194

Frequently 8% 570

Almost always 3% 208

 6 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 47% 3456

Slightly likely 29% 2140

Somewhat likely 14% 1047

Quite likely 7% 480

Extremely likely 4% 274

 4 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 63% 4677

Once in a while 20% 1450

Sometimes 11% 827

Frequently 4% 281

Almost always 2% 161

 5 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 36% 2674

Slightly difficult 32% 2373

Somewhat difficult 20% 1507

Quite difficult 8% 580

Extremely difficult 3% 245

 6 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
the students?

Not at all unfairly 39% 2883

Slightly unfairly 36% 2648

Somewhat unfairly 17% 1259

Quite unfairly 6% 422

Extremely unfairly 2% 178
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

44%
7,422 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

7% 509

Understand quite a bit 34% 2478

Understand somewhat 35% 2612

Understand a little 18% 1364

Do not understand at
all

6% 422
 0 from last survey Favorable: 32%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% 415

Quite connected 26% 1942

Somewhat connected 38% 2774

Slightly connected 22% 1614

Not at all connected 9% 652

 4 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

9% 658

Quite a bit of respect 44% 3269

Some respect 34% 2514

A little bit of respect 10% 775

No respect at all 2% 180
 1 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

8% 605

Matter quite a bit 33% 2456

Matter somewhat 38% 2835

Matter a little bit 15% 1137

Do not matter at all 5% 347
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 17% 1250

Belong quite a bit 39% 2873

Belong somewhat 29% 2143

Belong a little bit 11% 803

Do not belong at all 4% 319
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

63%
7,422 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful
towards you?

All of my teachers 53% 3921

Most of my teachers 36% 2702

About half of my
teachers

7% 539

A few of my teachers 3% 205

None of my teachers 1% 44

 6 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

All of my teachers 22% 1597

Most of my teachers 35% 2555

About half of my
teachers

19% 1429

A few of my teachers 19% 1436

None of my teachers 5% 370

 4 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.3: If you came back to visit class three years from
now, how many of your teachers would be excited to
see you?

All of my teachers 19% 1429

Most of my teachers 34% 2520

About half of my
teachers

23% 1695

A few of my teachers 20% 1453

None of my teachers 4% 295
 4 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.4: When your teachers ask how you are doing, how
many of them are really interested in your answer?

All of my teachers 23% 1716

Most of my teachers 38% 2816

About half of my
teachers

21% 1556

A few of my teachers 15% 1105

None of my teachers 3% 193
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 4 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.5: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 20% 1460

Most of my teachers 38% 2816

About half of my
teachers

21% 1560

A few of my teachers 18% 1334

None of my teachers 3% 224
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